FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION F				
	TS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name ar	nd address of receiving party(ies):		
1 Wassi DINITIA COT	Name: CAM	TEK LTD		
1. Yossi PINHASSI 2. Moti YANUKA	Street Address:	Ramat Gavriel Industrial Zone		
3. Roni FLIESWASSER		P.O. Box 544		
4. Daniel BUZAGLO	City:	Migdal Haemek		
5. Evgenia CHERNOMAZ	Zip:	23150		
	Country:	Israel		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
■ Assignment				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
□ Other				
Execution Date: March 14, 2005, May 23, 2005 & June 1, 2005 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: n/a				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
10/508,527 September 21, 2004				
Additional numbers attached? Tyes X No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number	of applications and patents involved: one		
concerning document should be maned.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).\$40.00			
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN & BERNER, LLP	Enclosed	a he showed to deposit essentiat		
Internal Address:		o be charged to deposit account payment form enclosed		
•	·····	int number: 07-1337		
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300				
City: Alexandria State: VA Zip: 22314				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
Randy A. Noranbrock, 42,940				
July 25, 2005				
Benjamin J. Hauptman, 29,310 Name of Person, Registration No.	Signature	Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document: 5				
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
OND 1101 000 1 0011 (Mp. 11/1)				

PATENT REEL: 016573 FRAME: 0386

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, I, having a residence and post office address as stated below next to my name, the sole inventor (if only one name is listed below) or a joint inventor (if plural names are listed below) of an invention described in an application for United States patent entitled:

A METHOD FOR STORING LAYERS' INFORMATION OF A LAYERS-MADE OBJECT

sell and assign to CAMTEK LTD.

a corporation of Israel

having a business address at Ramat Gavriel Industrial Zone, P.O. Box 544, 23150 Migdal Haemek, Israel

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed, shown and described in said application for United States patent executed concurrently herewith; and in and to all applications for patent and patents for said invention, in all countries of the world, including all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and extensions thereof and all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property, including rights of priority, resulting from the filing of any of said applications; and I authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and I agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, I will communicate to said Assignee or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue, or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

I hereby grant to any attorney member of the following law firm the power to insert on this Assignment the Serial Number and filing date of said application when known.

SERIAL NO.: 10/508,527 FILING DATE: September 21, 2004

LOWE HUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER - 1700Diagonal Road suite 300 Alexandria, VIGINIA 22314

INVENTOR: ROOFFLIESWASSER P	ost office address: Kleine Wouwer Loan 69 – Neise B-1860 BELGIUM
Signature:	Date 23.05.05 Witness: Witness:
INVENTOR: Moti YANUKA	Post office address: 18 Hasport St. – Haifa 34574 ISRAEL
Signature:	Date 1/6/2005 Witness: Very 11/6
INVENTOR: Evgenia CHERNOMAZ	Post office address: 15a/9 Nativ Heyn St HAIFA 32242 ISRAEL
Signature:	Date 1/6/2005 Witness: () Vu

PATENT REEL: 016573 FRAME: 0387

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

In consideration of value received, I, having a residence and post office address as stated below next to my name, the sole inventor (if only one name is listed below) or a joint inventor (if plural names are listed below) of an invention described in an application for United States patent entitled:

A METHOD FOR STORING LAYERS' INFORMATION OF A LAYERS-MADE OBJECT

sell and assign to CAMTEK LTD.

RECORDED: 07/25/2005

a corporation of Israel

having a business address at Ramat Gavriel Industrial Zone, P.O. Box 544, 23150 Migdal Haemek, Israel

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed, shown and described in said application for United States patent executed concurrently herewith; and in and to all applications for patent and patents for said invention, in all countries of the world, including all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and extensions thereof and all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property, including rights of priority, resulting from the filling of any of said applications; and I authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and I agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, I will communicate to said Assignee or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue, or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

I hereby grant to any attorney member of the following law firm the power to insert on this Assignment the Serial Number and filing date of said application when known.

SERIAL NO.: 10/508,527 FILING DATE: September 21, 2004

LOWE HUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER - 1700Diagonal Road suite 300 Alexandria, VIGINIA 22314

INVENTOR: Yossi PINHASSI Post offi	ce address: Mitzpe Hos	haaya – D.N. Hamovil 17915 ISBAEL
INVENTOR: Yossi PINHASSI Post offi	Date 14/3/05	Witness: 5 H Long programme
	or Harman &1 Howmo	n St - Vokneam 20600 ISRAEL
INVENTOR: Daniel BUZAGLO Post of Signature:		שוניים אניים אותר אותים אניים
<u>INVENTOR</u> :	Post office address:	
Signature:	Date	Witness:

PATENT REEL: 016573 FRAME: 0388